
CENTRE FOR PARLIAMENTARY STUDIES AND TRAINING
KERALA LEGISLATURE SECRETARIAT

Programmes conducted from  01.01.2016 to 31.03.2016

Programme From To

1.
G.Karthikeyan Media Award Jury  Meeting 05.01.2016

2.
G.Karthikeyan Media Award Jury  Meeting 06.01.2016

3. CPST_UNICEF INITIATIVE Presentation Programme 13.01.2016

4. Study Programme for Students of Women’s College, 
Thiruvananthapuram

19.01.2016 FN -

5.  Attachment with CTFM- Study Visit of Staff of Finance 
Department

19.01.2016
AN

-

6.
G.Karthikeyan Media Award Declaration-Press Meeting 20.01.2016

7. Study Programme on Income Tax 28.01.2016 FN -

8. Induction for Assistants of Legislature Secretariat 11.02.2016 17.02.2016

9.

Online Training Programme in association with 
Global Energy  Parliament (G.E.P) on Assembly 
proceedings for the participants of Model Students 
Energy  Parliament to be held on 25.02.2016 at old 
Assembly, Thiruvananthapuram

20.02.2016 21.02.2016

10. Global Energy  Parliament – Training Programme 24.02.2016 -

11.

Distribution of G. Karthikeyan Media Award 2015, 
Release of Memoir of G. Karthikeyan, Renaming of 
Golden Jubilee Museum, Naming of Members 
Lounge, Inauguration of Library for Children

25.02.2016 -

12. Basic Training for Assistants of Leg. Secretariat 03.03.2016 19.03.2016



13. Training for SOs of Govt Secretariat on Papers Laid 
on the Table

17.03.2016 AN -

14. Induction Training for Assistants 19.03.2016 26.03.2016

15.  PLI awareness programme in association with 
Postal Dept

29.03.2016 -



Attachment Programmes

Sl No Programme From To

1 CPST_UNICEF INITIATIVE Presentation Programme 13.01.2016

2  Attachment with CTFM- Study Visit of Staff of Finance 
Department

19.01.2016
AN

3

Online Training Programme in association with Global 
Energy  Parliament (G.E.P) on Assembly proceedings 
for the participants of Model Students Energy  
Parliament to be held on 25.02.2016 at old Assembly, 
Thiruvananthapuram

20.02.2016
21.02.2016

4 Global Energy  Parliament – Training Programme 24.02.2016

Internship Programmes

Sl 
No

Programmes
 
  From    To

1
Internship Programmes for Law Students of N S S

Law College
01.04.2016 07.05.2016



Other Training Programmes

Sl 
No

Programme From To

1 G.Karthikeyan Media Award Jury  Meeting 05.01.2016

2 G.Karthikeyan Media Award Jury  Meeting 06.01.2016

3
Study Programme for Students of Women’s College, 
Thiruvananthapuram

19.01.2016 FN -

4 G.Karthikeyan Media Award Declaration-Press Meeting 20.01.2016

5
Study Programme on Income Tax 28.01.2016 FN -

6 Induction for Assistants of Legislature Secretariat 11.02.2016 17.02.2016

7

Distribution of G. Karthikeyan Media Award 2015, 
Release of Memoir of G. Karthikeyan, Renaming of 
Golden Jubilee Museum, Naming of Members 
Lounge, Inauguration of Library for Children

25.02.2016 -

8 Basic Training for Assistants of Leg. Secretariat 03.03.2016 19.03.2016

9
Training for SOs of Govt Secretariat on Papers Laid 
on the Table

17.03.2016 AN -

10 Induction Training for Assistants 19.03.2016 26.03.2016

11
 PLI awareness programme in association with 
Postal Dept

29.03.2016 -
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